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21 662 9 1.38 21 10 24
22 674 12 181 22 10 24
23 675 1 0.15 23 10 29
24 685 10 148 24 10 19
25 696 11 161 25 10 31
26 710 14 2.01 26 10 16
27 726 16 2.25 27 10 3
28 748 22 3.03 28 10 5
29 772 24 3.21 29 10 1
30 798 26 3.37 30 10 1
824 26 3.26 10 1
2 825 1 0.12 2 10 1
3 853 28 3.39 3 10 1
883 30 3.52 4 10 1
5 923 40 453 5 10 1
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